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GUARDA

SERVICO DE
TRANSPORTES
URBANOS
GUARDA

. HORARIO
Consulte e descarregue os nossos horarios em:

@) transportes.mun-guarda.pt

Linha Rosa

JARDIM JOSE DE LEMOS - HOSPITAL



U05 | JUL - Hospital (Ida)

1001
1010
1011
mm
1015
1052
1053
1024
1025
1055
1020
1057
1022
1023
1017
1001

Jd. Jose Lemos 1
Loja Cidadao (P)

Av. B.V. Egitanieneses
Av. Dr. Afonso Costa
Liceu 1

Centro Satide

R. Flores

Hospital

Estab. Prisional

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
Torrao 2

Torrao

N6 do Torrao

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
R. Batalha Reis

Jd. Jose Lemos 1

U05 | JUL - Hospital (Volta)

1001
1153
1016
1055
1020
1057
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1015
1101
1102
1146
1147
1001

Jd. Jose Lemos 1

R. Batalha Reis

Pq. Saude

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
Torrao 2

Torrao

N6 do Torrao

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
Hospital

Estab. Prisional

R. Flores

Centro Saude

Liceu 1

Av. Dr. Afonso Costa
Dorna

Av. B.V. Egitanieneses
Loja Cidadao (P)

Jd. Jose Lemos 1

7:25
27
7:28
7:29
7:31
732
7:33
7:35
7:36
737
7:39
7:39

n
713
713
715
7:16
718
7:20
721
7:23
723
7:24
724
7:25

7:40
742
7:43
744
7:46
747
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:56
757
7:58

8:06
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20

11:32
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:46

9:21
9:23
9:23
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:30
9:31
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:35

12:10
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:16
1217
12:18
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:24

12:25
12:27
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:39

17:05
17:.07
17:08
17:09
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:15
17:16
1717
17:19
17:19

13:56
13:58
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:03
14:05
14:06
14:08
14.08
14:09
14:09
14:10

17:45
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
17:59

17:20
17:22
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:34

18:15
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:29

18:30
18:32
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:42
18:43
18:43
18:44

18:58
18:59
18:59
19:00
19:02
19:02
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:09
19:10
19:12
19:14
19:14
19:15
19:15
19:16

uos | JJL -

1001
1010
1011
mm
1015
1052
1053
1024
1025
1055
1020
1057
1022
1023
1017
1001

U05 | JUL - Hospital (Volta) | Fim de semana

1001
1153
1016
1055
1020
1057
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1015
1101
1102
1146
1147
1001

Hospital (Ida) | Fim de semana
Jd. Jose Lemos 1
Loja Cidadao (P)

Av. B.V. Egitanieneses
Av. Dr. Afonso Costa
Liceu 1

Centro Satide

R. Flores

Hospital

Estab. Prisional

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
Torrao 2

Torrao

N6 do Torrao

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
R. Batalha Reis

Jd. Jose Lemos 1

Jd. Jose Lemos 1

R. Batalha Reis

Pg. Saude

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
Torrao 2

Torrao

N6 do Torrao

Av. Rainha D. Amélia
Hospital

Estab. Prisional

R. Flores

Centro Saude

Liceu 1

Av. Dr. Afonso Costa
Dorna

Av. B.V. Egitanieneses
Loja Cidadao (P)

Jd. Jose Lemos 1

12:05
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:15
12:16
1217
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
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17:43
17:44
17:46
17:47
17:48
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17:51
17:52
17:54
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58



